
ASGS Senior Tour 

Turnaj Dvojíc Seniorov
Brutto Stableford

Rank Player 1 Player 2 Day 1 Day 2 Total L9 L6 L3 H18

1 MIHÁL Marian VÁVRA Marián 31 32 63 15 11 5 2

2 FECKO Jozef ŠVARC Vladimír 27 34 61 16 13 7 2

3 NOVÁK Štefan HOLOS Anton 31 27 58 15 10 4 1

4 HATARA Milan MATERNÝ Karol 29 27 56 11 9 4 2

5 PAGÁČ Miloš PAGÁČOVÁ Zdeňka 31 25 56 13 9 5 1

6 KRČMÁR Miroslav KOZEL Štefan 28 25 53 13 9 5 2

7 LEŠO Ján KOLENIČ Vladimír 28 24 52 13 7 3 3

8 WEISS Viliam KRISTEĽ Štefan 24 26 50 14 11 6 2

9 HRUŠKA Jozef HUDEC Milan Ing. 30 20 50 9 4 1 2

10 URSÍNY Miroslav KMEŤ Ján 21 28 49 15 9 4 2

11 TROKŠIAR Ján TROKŠIAROVÁ Valéria 24 21 45 14 10 4 1

12 BADINKA Jaroslav GAJDOŠ Peter 20 24 44 11 8 3 1

13 BOŽIK Milan HUTTA Jozef 27 17 44 8 4 4 2

14 ČERNÁK Andrej ČERNÁKOVÁ Margita 21 19 40 8 5 1 1

15 MUŠKA Peter MUŠKOVÁ Mária 20 17 37 7 3 2 1

16 OŠVÁT Peter PESSL Juraj 21 15 36 10 6 3 1

17 KRČMÁROVÁ Anna KOZELOVÁ Marta 14 18 32 10 6 5 3

18 MOZOLA Pavel VALUCH Peter 17 15 32 6 4 2 0

19 PAŠKOVÁ Jana KOŠTA Zdeno 17 14 31 5 4 2 0

20 ŠIMEGOVÁ Daniela HOVORKOVÁ Alena 22 9 31 3 2 1 2

21 FALAT František STRNAD Anton St. 30 0 30 15 10 4 0

22 KOVARČÍK Ján VALENT Juraj 17 10 27 5 5 2 1

23 HRTKO Vladimír LACUŠKA Jaroslav 17 5 22 1 6 3 1

24 BABJAKOVÁ Viera TRNKOVÁ Eva 11 10 21 4 1 0 0

0 0 0 0
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ASGS Senior Tour 

Turnaj Dvojíc Seniorov
Netto Stableford

Rank Player 1 Player 2 Day 1 Day 2 Total L9 L6 L3 H18

1 MIHÁL Marian VÁVRA Marián 41 42 83 20 15 7 3

2 PAGÁČ Miloš PAGÁČOVÁ Zdeňka 44 38 82 19 13 7 2

3 KRČMÁR Miroslav KOZEL Štefan 41 39 80 20 14 7 3

4 NOVÁK Štefan HOLOS Anton 41 37 78 20 14 6 1

5 URSÍNY Miroslav KMEŤ Ján 35 42 77 22 14 6 3

6 FECKO Jozef ŠVARC Vladimír 35 42 77 20 16 9 3

7 BOŽIK Milan HUTTA Jozef 44 33 77 15 9 2 1

8 HATARA Milan MATERNÝ Karol 39 37 76 16 13 6 3

9 LEŠO Ján KOLENIČ Vladimír 40 35 75 18 10 4 4

10 WEISS Viliam KRISTEĽ Štefan 36 38 74 20 15 8 3

11 BADINKA Jaroslav GAJDOŠ Peter 34 38 72 18 13 5 1

12 HRUŠKA Jozef HUDEC Milan Ing. 41 31 72 14 8 3 1

13 OŠVÁT Peter PESSL Juraj 40 31 71 18 11 6 2

14 TROKŠIAR Ján TROKŠIAROVÁ Valéria 36 34 70 20 14 6 2

15 ČERNÁK Andrej ČERNÁKOVÁ Margita 34 35 69 16 11 4 2

16 KRČMÁROVÁ Anna KOZELOVÁ Marta 32 36 68 18 11 7 4

17 MUŠKA Peter MUŠKOVÁ Mária 36 32 68 14 8 5 1

18 PAŠKOVÁ Jana KOŠTA Zdeno 35 31 66 12 9 5 1

19 MOZOLA Pavel VALUCH Peter 32 32 64 14 10 5 1

20 ŠIMEGOVÁ Daniela HOVORKOVÁ Alena 40 23 63 11 7 3 3

21 KOVARČÍK Ján VALENT Juraj 33 23 56 13 11 5 1

22 BABJAKOVÁ Viera TRNKOVÁ Eva 29 26 55 11 5 2 1

23 HRTKO Vladimír LACUŠKA Jaroslav 35 13 48 4 2 1 2

24 FALAT František STRNAD Anton St. 38 0 38 19 13 5 0

0 0 0 0
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